term sheet is not a commitment to invest, and is conditioned on the completion of documentation that is 
satisfactory to the parties. 

Offering Terms 

Securities to be 
Issued: 

Shares of Class B Common Stock of the Company (the “Class B Common 
Stock”). 

Aggregate Proceeds: Two Hundred Forty Thousand Dollars ($240,000) in aggregate; provided that, the 
Company may increase or decrease this amount in its sole discretion. 

Purchasers: “Accredited Investors” (as defined in Rule 501(a) of Regulation D of the Securities 
Act) and certain “Non-Accredited Investors” approved by the Company (the